© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2019  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
190501r2
Model Product Size Power Flux Equivalent
SBF-120W-55K-277V
Slim LED Shoebox
Fixture 100W 55K 277V
(L)24.8”
(W)8.5”
(D)3.3”
120W 18,000 lm 600W MH
SBF-120W-55K-480V
Slim LED Shoebox
Fixture 100W 55K 480V
(L)24.8”
(W)8.5”
(D)3.3”
120W 18,000 lm 600W MH
• “277V” 120-277Vac || “480V” 208-480Vac ~50/60Hz • P.F. > 0.9 • THD < 20% • Terminal Block •
• Color Temp. (CCT) 5500K ±10% • 150 Lumen per Watt • CRI ≈ 80 •
• () Rated Life 50,000 Hrs. (L70 B50) at T[A] 25°C Max. •
• 5-Years | 50,000 Hours Warranty () •
• High CRI  • High Lumen Output •
• High Power Factor • Low THD •
• Horizontal Type II, Type III •
• Built-in Surge Protection •
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and Roadway Luminaire
© Copyrights reserved, Olympia Lighting, Inc. USA 2019  OLYMPIA® is a registered trademark of Olympia Lighting, inc.
®
190501r2
Model Product Power Equivalent
SBF-120W-55K-277V 120W LED
Replacement Fixture
120W 400W MH
Input Voltage Power/Power Factor Efficacy Flux
120-277Vac ~50/60Hz
208-480Vac ~50/60Hz
60W
P.F. ≈ 0.97
~150 lm/W 18,000 Lumen
Color Rendering Color Temperature Beam Angle Life
CRI ÷ 75~80 22K ÷ CCT 2,200K ±10% 150°x75° 5-Years / 50,000 Hours
(L70 B50) T[A] 25°C Max.